w
w
w
.re
ch
ne
r-s
en

RECHNER Industrie-Elektronik GmbH • Gaußstraße 8-10 • D-68623 Lampertheim • Tel. (0 62 06) 50 07-0 • Fax (0 62 06) 50 07-36 • e-mail: info@rechner-sensors.de • www.rechner-sensors.com
RCS-...-.../...-...-...-...-.../...-...-...
TYPE CODE
If existing,
width across flats for hexacon,
Ø with sealing support,
Flange connection e. g. Tri-clamp.
Diameter, Thread M, R, G M10, M12, 1/4“...
Conductivity sensor
max. immersion depth
Electrode material metal (VA)
If existing,
Connector Y3, Y5, Y7 with protective clips*
02 = Dipol
StEx Version
N = NAMUR
Housing material plastic
PEEK, PC, PTFE
Total length
* After mounting, the plug-and-socket connector has to be protected by means of the protective clip.
Art.-No. Description Page
N00012 N-132/1-01 6
N00015 N-132/2-01 6
N00017 N-132/2-10 6
N00018 N-132/2-E-10 6
RC0006 RCS-02-M10/45-N-27-VA/PEEK-StEx 4
RC0003 RCS-02-M12/45-N-27-VA/PEEK-StEx 4
RC0002 RCS-02-M12/55-N-27-VA/PEEK-StEx 5
RC0005 RCS-02-1/4“NPT/45-N-27-VA/PEEK-StEx 5
RC0004 RCS-02-1/4“NPT/55-N-27-VA/PEEK-StEx 5
ARTICLE LIST
INDUSTRIE-ELEKTRONIK GmbH
Gaußstraße 8-10 • 68623 Lampertheim • Germany
Tel. (0 62 06) 50 07-0   Fax (0 62 06) 50 07-36  Fax Intl. +49 (0) 62 06 50 07-20 www. rechner-sensors.com e-mail: info@rechner-sensors.de
SENSORS FOR INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION
YOUR REPRESENTATIVE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
Rechner Electronics Ind. Inc.
6311 Inducon Corporate Drive,
Suite 5
Sanborn, NY. 14132
Tel. 8005444106
Fax. 9056360867
PEOPLE‘S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
RECHNER SENSORS SIP CO.LTD.
Building H,
No. 58, Yang Dong Road
Suzhou Industrial Park
Jiangsu Province
Tel. +8651267242858
Fax. +8651267242868
REPUBLIC OF KOREA (SOUTH)
Rechner-Korea Co. Ltd.
A-1408 Ho,
Keumgang Penterium IT Tower,
Hakeuiro 282, Dongan-gu
Anyang City, Gyunggi-do, Seoul
Tel. +82 31 422 8331
Fax. +82 31 423 83371
GREAT BRITAIN
Rechner (UK) Limited
Unit 6, The Old Mill
61 Reading Road
Pangbourne, Berks, RG8 7HY
Tel. +44 118 976 6450